SN150/F ROGOWSKI COIL
Ø8 MM FLEXIBLE ROGOWSKI COIL WITH BUILT-IN INTEGRATOR
INTRODUCTION
SN150/F is a flexible current transducer based on Rogowski
principle, particularly suitable for measurement in combination with
portable devices. SN150/F coils are available in different sizes and
can be supplied according to customer’s design, therefore they can
be used in all those applications, in which traditional transducers are

Ø8 mm Flexible Rogowski Coil with Built-in Integrator
Ø8 mm flexible Rogowski coil
ORDER CODE
Part DescriptionDescription
Coil detail Cable Detail Colour Calibrated
Length [cm] Internal diameter [cm] 3 m Yellow Yes
SN150/F (333mV/1kA @ 50Hz Output Value)
SN150/F-40-03 40 ~11 • • •
SN150/F (333mV/2kA @ 50Hz Output Value)
SN150/F-60-03 60 ~17.5 • • •
SN150/F (333mV/5kA @ 50Hz Output Value)
SN150/F-90-03 90 ~27 • • •
Product DescriptionProduct Description Output Value (mV)Output Value (mV) Coil Length (cm)Coil Length (cm) Standard  ColorColor Part NumberPart Number
SN150/F-40-03 333mV/1kA @ 50Hz 40 Yellow 2548332-1
SN150/F-60-03 333mV/2kA @ 50Hz 60 Yellow 2548333-1
SN150/F-90-03 333mV/5kA @ 50Hz 90 Yellow 2548334-1